
Parish ACA Website
Blessed Sacrament Parish - Lawton https://archokc.org/aca-blessedsacrament
Christ the King Parish - OKC https://archokc.org/aca-ck
Epiphany of the Lord Parish - OKC https://archokc.org/aca-epiphany
Holy Family - Lawton https://archokc.org/aca-holyfamily
Holy Spirit Parish - Mustang https://archokc.org/aca-holyspirit
Holy Trinity Parish - Okarche https://archokc.org/aca-holytrinity
Little Flower https://archokc.org/aca-littleflower
Our Lady of Perpetual Help Cathedral - OKChttps://archokc.org/aca-cathedral
Sacred Heart Parish - OKC https://archokc.org/aca-sacredheartokc
Saint Andrew Dung-Lac https://archokc.org/aca-sadl
Saint Andrew Parish - Moore https://archokc.org/aca-standrew
Saint Charles Borromeo Parish - OKC https://archokc.org/aca-scb
Saint Eugene Parish - OKC https://archokc.org/aca-steugeneokc
Saint Francis of Assisi Parish - OKC https://archokc.org/aca-stfrancisokc
Saint Francis Xavier Parish - Enid https://archokc.org/aca-stfrancisenid
Saint James the Greater Parish - OKC https://archokc.org/aca-stjames
Saint John Nepomuk Parish - Yukon https://archokc.org/aca-sjn
Saint John the Baptist Parish, Edmondhttps://archokc.org/aca-sjb
Saint Joseph Old Cathedral - OKC https://archokc.org/aca-oldcathedral
Saint Joseph Parish - Norman https://archokc.org/aca-stjosephnorman
Saint Mark the Evangelist Parish - Normanhttps://archokc.org/aca-stmark
Saint Mary Parish - Ponca City https://archokc.org/aca-stmarypc
Saint Monica Parish - Edmond https://archokc.org/aca-stmonica
Saint Philip Neri Parish - MWC https://archokc.org/aca-spn
Saint Thomas More University Parish - Normanhttps://archokc.org/aca-stm
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